
DATE SUBJECT TIME ROOM

Wednesday January 10 ELA 30-1 DIP Part A 9:00-12:00 LC

ELA 30-2 DIP Part A 9:00-12:00 LC

Thursday January 11 SS 30-1 DIP Part A 9:00-12:00 LC

ES 30-1 DIP Parte A 9:00-12:00

SS 30-2 DIP Part A 9:00-11:30 LC

Friday January 19 FLA 30-1 9:00-12:00 LC

Monday January 22 Math 30-1 DIP 9:00-12:00 LC

Math 30-2 DIP 9:00-12:00 LC

Tuesday January 23 ELA 30-1 DIP Part B 9:00-12:00 LC

ELA 30-2 DIP Part B 9:00-12:00 LC

Wednesday January 24 SS 30-1 DIP Part B 9:00-11:30 LC

ES 30-1 DIP Parte A 9:00-11:30 LC

SS 30-2 DIP Part B 9:00-11:30 LC

Thursday January 25 Biology 30 DIP 9:00-12:00 LC

Friday January 26 Chemsitry 30 DIP 9:00-12:00 LC

Monday January 29 Physics 30 DIP 9:00-12:00 LC

LC

Tuesday January 30 Science 30 DIP 9:00-12:00 LC

*** PLEASE NOTE:  ALL STUDENTS ARE ALLOWED UP TO DOUBLE TIME FOR WRITING EXAMS 

  SCHS EXAMINATION SCHEDULE  

Semester 1 - January 2024

Reassessment & Diploma Exams January 19th - 30th

Last day of classes January 18th


